7/13/2017
LBS

1.0. Bermuda 50
Perennial Rye

2.1. (Single Cultivar) 1,000
Perennial Rye

2.2. (Apron Treated) 6,000
Perennial Rye

2.3. (High Endophyte) 111,000

Total Award Amount

NB = No Bid
NR = Non Responsive
R = Recommend

CITY OF YUMA
BID# 2017-20000208

Bermuda and Rye Grass Seed

Crop Production

Service Granite Seed Helena Chemical
Yuma, AZ Tempe, AZ Phoenix, AZ
NB $5.00 $4.00
$0.00 $250.00 $200.00
R
$1.00 $1.10 $97.00
$1,000.00 $1,100.00 $97,000.00
R
$1.07 $1.10 $1.05
$6,420.00 $6,600.00 $6,300.00
R
$1.00 $1.10 $99.00
$111,000.00 $122,100.00 $10,989,000.00
R
$112,000.00 $6,500.00
$118,500.00

JR Simplot
Tempe, AZ

$4.23
$211.50

$1.07
$1,070.00

$1.11
$6,660.00

$1.04
$115,440.00

SiteOne

lofl

Landscape Supply

Surprise, AZ

$6.00
$300.00

$1.14
$1,140.00

$1.23
$7,380.00

$1.13
$125,430.00



