## CITY OF YUMA BID# 2017-20000208 Bermuda and Rye Grass Seed

		LBS	Crop Production Service Yuma, AZ	Granite Seed Tempe, AZ	Helena Chemical Phoenix, AZ	JR Simplot Tempe, AZ	SiteOne Landscape Supply Surprise, AZ
1.0.	Bermuda	50	NB \$0.00	\$5.00 \$250.00	\$4.00 \$200.00 <b>R</b>	\$4.23 \$211.50	\$6.00 \$300.00
2.1.	Perennial Rye (Single Cultivar)	1,000	\$1.00 \$1,000.00 <b>R</b>	\$1.10 \$1,100.00	\$97.00 \$97,000.00	\$1.07 \$1,070.00	\$1.14 \$1,140.00
2.2.	Perennial Rye (Apron Treated)	6,000	\$1.07 \$6,420.00	\$1.10 \$6,600.00	\$1.05 \$6,300.00 <b>R</b>	\$1.11 \$6,660.00	\$1.23 \$7,380.00
2.3.	Perennial Rye (High Endophyte)	111,000	\$1.00 \$111,000.00 <b>R</b>	\$1.10 \$122,100.00	\$99.00 \$10,989,000.00	\$1.04 \$115,440.00	\$1.13 \$125,430.00
	Total Award Amount		\$112,000.00 \$6,500.00			1	
	NB = No Bid	L		\$118,500.00			

NB = No Bid NR = Non Responsive

R = Recommend